CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV
WKN: 9022

ISIN: JP3566800003

Overview
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Price
20.17 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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0.55% (0.11)

JP3566800003
9022
Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

20,747 EUR
NIKKEI 225

20.08 EUR (246)
20.48 EUR (241)
20.10 EUR
20.17 EUR
20.10 EUR
20.06 EUR
20.11167 EUR
120
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3566800003&ID_NOTATION=205270761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3566800003&ID_NOTATION=205270761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b20b5a08b9af529a73d0e1ddcf8158afcd0ac0b9f3e98489f021ccf4e1a8ed34&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=428f5d910236210ce&time=1720809334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=252d7eadd78692c62870fa860be229b658abae5abe72d8ea2f558ff709d652cb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b34f4beab3037f41&time=1720809334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=105c5494c134d352c65b1d7561715db9b8badb5c0a023c6856058029327c9469&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a1e297a95c0039dd&time=1720809334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebfbddf973ea89b0f72456514e872c4dbeee6e799040b21eb6698bcde8808520&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=677c9ff94a5838b98&time=1720809334&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d55600f270a9f1f9a34e9fc24ee5c7f8542b851e3d8a2944ca24ebf5f4441f00&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40db655e6e7479a5d&time=1720809334&tool=RSC

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Details

2024/07/11 10:52:52

Price
20.17 EUR

Difference (2] 0

General attributes

55% (0.11)

ISIN JP3566800003
Symbol 9022
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,747 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.08 EUR (246)
Ask (Ask size) 20.48 EUR (241)
Open 20.10 EUR
High 20.17 EUR
Low 20.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.06 EUR
VWAP 20.11167 EUR
Volume (pcs) 120
Trading volume 2,413.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.24% -11.51% -24.98%
Perf (abs.) -3.33 -2.61 -6.68
Beta 0.42 0.43 0.46
Volatility 20.01 20.14 23.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.02 EUR (280)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.01 EUR (560)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 21.62 EUR (553)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.24 EUR (327)
YTD High | date 24.44 EUR (2024/03/19)
YTD Low | date 19.07 EUR (2024/06/20)
52 Weeks High | date 24.97 EUR (2023/09/15)
52 Weeks Low | date 19.07 EUR (2024/06/20)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:52 20.17 EUR  0.00 2
11
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,527.00 JPY 80.98 2,562
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 20.11 EUR  0.00 1
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 19.97 EUR  0.00 1
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 19.965 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205270761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115204611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11653795

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/06/ 16:11 20.08 USD
28

2024/07/ 19:31 20.04 EUR
11

2024/07/ 18:46 20.27 EUR
11

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460981109

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY COMPANY

Contact Details
CENTRAL JAPAN RY

1-1-4 Meieki, Nakamura-ku - 450-6101
Nagoya

Telefon: +81-3-3274-9727
Fax: +81-3-5255-6780
E-mail: -
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